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February 11, 2018 Sunday
05:30 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Contractors Association, Reception, Dinner

Little America, Wyoming Ballroom
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/7/2018
Katie Legerski at 307-631-9602 or katie@wca-agc.org

February 12, 2018 Monday
07:00 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Supreme Court, Breakfast

Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Becky Craig at 307-777-7678 or bcraig@courts.state.wy.us

05:00 PM - 07:30 PM Wyoming Trial Lawyers Association, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/5/2018
Charlotte Martinez at 307-635-0820 or charlotte@wytla.org

05:00 PM - 06:30 PM Wyoming Blockchain Coalition, LLC, Reception
Cheyenne Botanic Gardens, 710 Lions Park Drive
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
David A. Pope, CPA CGMA at 307-638-3170 or dpope@dapcpa.org

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Business Alliance, Reception
Cheyenne Botanic Gardens, 710 S. Lyons Park Drive
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 1/26/2018
Cindy DeLancey at 307-331-2115 or cindy@wyoba.com

February 13, 2018 Tuesday
06:00 AM - 07:00 AM Wyoming Arts Alliance, Breakfast

Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Bill Lindstrom at 307-316-1277 or bill.lindstrom@wyomingarts.org

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM Diocese of Cheyenne, Breakfast, Reception
Cathedral of St. Mary
All legislators, state gov't officials, religious leaders, community
Alanna M. Leininger at 307-638-1530 or aleininger@dioceseofcheyenne.org

08:30 AM - 10:30 AM TRIO Educational Opportunity School Group (50 students)
House & Senate Obervation & Room L51
By invitation only
RSVP Required.
Melisa Valtierra at (307) 778-4376 or mvaltier@uwyo.edu

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM Wyoming Economic Development Association, Lunch
Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Brittany Ashby at 307-772-9146 or bashby@thealignteam.org or info@wyomingeda.org
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02:30 PM - 05:00 PM Wyoming Wind Coalition, Educational Display with refreshments
Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Nathan Wendt at 307-690-1426 or nathan.wendt@jhcga.org

05:00 PM - 07:00 PM Mountain West Credit Union Association, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Diana Stoick at 307-265-39250 or dstoick@mwcua.com

05:00 PM - 07:00 PM Wyoming Wind Coalition, Reception
Little America, Yellowstone Room
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Nathan Wendt at nathan.wendt@jhcga.org

05:30 PM - 09:30 PM Wyoming Women's Legislative Caucus, Reception, Dinner
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jessica Jaubert at 307-203-6288 or info@wyowlc.org

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Rural Coalition, Reception
Little America, Wyoming Ballroom
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/6/2018
Christi Anderson, WYTA at 307-634-8816 ext 206 or christi@wywagan.org

February 14, 2018 Wednesday
11:30 AM - 01:30 PM National Parents Organization, Lunch

Radisson Hotel, Yellowstone Room, 204 W. Fox Farm Road
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Zac Martin at 307-256-6257 or zacsellscheyenne@gmail.com

05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Wyoming Mining Association, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Heidi Peterson at 307-760-3897 or heidi@wyoming.org

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming County Commissioners Association Reception, Reception
Little America, Wyoming Room AB
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required.
Kelli Little at 307-632-5409 or klittle@wyo-wcca.org

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Energy Capital Economic Development, Hor d'oeuvres and hosted bar
Little America Hotel, Yellowstone Room
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Mary Melaragno at 307-686-2603(w) or 307-696-3670(cell) or mary@EnergyCapitalED.com

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wind River Hotel Casino/Northern Arapaho Tribe, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/1/2018
Peggy Black at 307-840-5805 or pblack@windriverhotelcasino.com

06:00 PM - 07:30 PM Leadership Wyoming, Reception
Governor's Residence
Open to legislators and Leadership Wyoming Graduates from Cheyenne
RSVP Required. Due by 2/2/2018
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Linda Walsh at 307-577-8000 or admin@leadershipwyoming.org

February 15, 2018 Thursday
06:30 AM - 07:00 AM Wyoming Taxpayers Association, Breakfast

Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Buck McVeigh at 307-631-0806

07:30 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Retirement System Breakfast, Breakfast
Jonah Business Center, Room L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Mike Bleakley at (307) 777-6115 or mike.bleakley@wyo.gov

10:00 AM - 02:00 PM Alzheimer's Association & Alzheimer's State Plan Work Group, Educational display with 
refreshments
Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Janet Lewis at 307-287-6569 or jlewis@alz.org

12:00 PM - 01:45 PM University of Washington School of Medicine - Wyoming WWAMI Program, Lunch
Cheyenne Depot Museum, 121 W. 15th Street
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/12/2018
Deb Dolph at 307-432-9264 or debdolph@wyomed.org

03:30 PM - 06:00 PM Cattleman of Wyoming, Lunch
Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Mark Bebo at 307-632-3924

06:00 PM - 07:30 PM Governor & Mrs. Mead, Reception
Governor's Residence, 5001 Central Avenue
By invitation only
RSVP Required. Due by 2/9/2018
Sue Akey at 307-777-7398 or sue.akey@wyo.gov

06:00 PM - 09:00 PM Wyoming County Commissioners Association - Dinners with Local Legislators, Dinner
Various Locations
By invitation only
RSVP Required.
Kelli Little at 307-632-5409 or klittle@wyo-wcca.org

February 16, 2018 Friday
11:00 AM - 02:00 PM P&C Insurance Industry, Lunch

Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Katharine Wilkinson at 307-421-5582 or kwilkinson@kkwconsulting.net

February 17, 2018 Saturday
08:00 AM - 05:00 PM University of Wyoming, UW Legislator's Day

University of Wyoming, Laramie - bus provided to and from
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/15/2017
Chris Boswell at 307-766-4121 or chris.boswell@uwyo.edu
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February 18, 2018 Sunday
06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Education Association and Wyoming Public Employees Association, Reception

Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum, 4610 N. Carey Avenue
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Tammy Schroeder at 307-399-5445 or tschroeder@wyoea.org

February 19, 2018 Monday
11:00 AM - 02:00 PM Wyoming Association of Mental Health and Substance Abuse Centers, Lunch

Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Erin Johnson at 307-899-8889 or erinjwyo@gmail.com

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Department of Transportation, Tour of WYDOT Transportation Management and WHP 
Dispatch Center
Century Link Building, 6101 Yellowstone Road, Main Lobby
Open to all Legislators and others
Melissa DeFratis at 307-777-4162 or melissa.defratis@wyo.gov

06:30 PM - 08:30 PM Association of Wyoming Insurance Agents (AWIA), Reception
Radisson Hotel, 204 West Fox Farm Road
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Karla Brandenburg at 307-201-4801 or awia@vcn.com

08:00 PM - 11:00 PM Wyoming Equality, Reception
Plains Hotel
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Sara Burlingame at 307-214-2556 or sarab@wyomingequality.org

February 20, 2018 Tuesday
06:30 AM - 08:00 AM Wyoming Youth Service Association, Breakfast

Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Bruce Burkland at 307-413-0472 or bburkland@tyfs.org

08:30 AM - 10:30 AM Wyoming Promise, Reception
Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to the public
Vanda Edington at 307-421-0800

12:00 PM - 01:30 PM Wyo. Coalition Against Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault & Wyoming Association of Sheriff's 
and Chiefs of Police, Lunch
Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Tara Muir or Byron Oedekoven at 307-755-5481 or 307-660-2951 or tmuir@wyomingdvsa.org or 
byrono@wascop.com

05:30 PM - 08:00 PM Cheyenne Frontier Days, Reception
Cheyenne Frontier Days Headquaters, 4610 Carey Ave
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Mike Martin at 307-421-5740 or wyomartin@gmail.com

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Bankers Association, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required.
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Cheryl Johnston at 307-638-5008 or cheryl@wyomingbankers.com

February 21, 2018 Wednesday
07:00 AM - 08:30 AM 2018 Governor's Prayer Breakfast, Breakfast

Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/7/2018
Tatum Soto at 307-777-5647 or tatum.soto@wyo.gov

03:00 PM - 05:00 PM AphA-ASP Doctor of Pharmacy Students, Mini Health Fair
Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Kelsea Zukauckas at 307-630-8721

05:00 PM - 08:00 PM AARP Wyoming, Reception
AARP WY Office, 2020 Carey Avenue, Mezzanine
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/20/2018
Tom Lacock at 307-432-5802 or tlacock@aarp.org

05:30 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Airport Operators Association, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jay Lundell at 307-680-7698 or jay@ccgov.net

05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Indian Education for All Celebration Reception and Curricular Displays, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jennifer Amend or Shannon Smith at 307-855-2372 or 307-721-9244 or jamend@cwc.edu or 
shannon@thinkwy.org

05:30 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Athletics - Cowboy Joe Club, Reception
Little America Ballroom C
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/16/2018
Samantha Freeman at 307-766-3777 or samie05@uwyo.edu

06:30 PM - 09:00 PM The Nature Conservancy, Reception
Little America Hotel and Resort, Grand Ballroom D
Open to all Legislators and friends of conservation
Patricia Platt at 307-335-2120 or pplatt@tnc.org

06:30 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Association of Community College Trustees, Reception
Clay Pathfinder Building, LCCC 1400 E. College Drive
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Erin Taylor at 307-631-5677 or erin@wacct.org

07:00 PM - 09:00 PM Wyoming Wildlife Federation, Reception
Cheyenne Botanic Gardens
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jessi Johnson at 530-598-0583 or jessijohnson@wyomingwildlife.org

February 22, 2018 Thursday
06:30 AM - 07:00 AM Wyoming Taxpayers Association, Breakfast

Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Buck McVeigh at 307-631-0806
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07:30 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Lottery, Breakfast
Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Lynn Welker Fevold at 307-399-4145 or lynn@welkerpr.com

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM Wyoming Association of Realtors, Lunch
Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Laurie Urbigkit at 307-237-4085 or lurbigkit@gmail.com or war@wyorealtors.com

05:30 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Library Association (WLA), Reception
Wyoming State Library, 2800 Central Avenue
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Cameron Duff at 307-674-8585 ext 112 or cduff@sheridanwyolibrary.org

06:00 PM - 10:00 PM Wyoming Association of Municipalities (WAM), Reception
Cheyenne Botanic Gardens, 710 S Lions Park Drive
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Katie Waldner at 307-275-8380 or kati@wyomuni.org

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Medical Society, Reception
Little America, Wyoming Room D
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Kandice Hansen at 307-635-2424 or kandice@wyomed.org

06:30 PM - 09:00 PM Wyoming Nurses Association, Wyoming Council of Advanced Practice Nursing, Wyoming Hospital 
Association, Reception
Little America Hotel Ballroom
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Tobi Lyon-Moore at 307-462-2600 or tobilyon@wyonurse.org

February 23, 2018 Friday
06:00 PM - 10:00 PM Laramie County Democrats, Reception

Cheyenne Botanic Gardens, 710 S. Lions Park Drive
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Lori Brand at 307-631-3410 or loribrand@aol.com

06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Wyoming & Laramie County Republican Party, Dinner
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/16/2018
Dani Olsen at 307-679-8714 or olsendani1@gmail.com

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM WyoFile, Reception
Clay paper Scissors Gallery & Studio, 1513 Carey Avenue
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Guy Padgett at 307-259-1446 or guy@wyofile.com

February 25, 2018 Sunday
04:00 PM - 06:00 PM Wyoming School Boards Association, Reception

Little America, Cheyenne Room
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Charis Kipper at 307-634-1112 or wsba@wsba-wy.org

February 26, 2018 Monday
06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming Lodging and Restaurant Association, Wyoming Travel Industry, Reception



2018 Budget  Session
Special  Events Calendar

WYOMING LEGISLATIVE SERVICE OFFICE • 213 State Capitol • Cheyenne, Wyoming 82002 
TELEPHONE (307)777-7881 • FAX (307)777-5466 • E-MAIL lso@wyoleg.gov • WEB SITE www.wyoleg.gov

Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Chris Brown at 307-634-8816 X207 or chris@wlra.org

February 27, 2018 Tuesday
07:00 AM - 10:00 AM Wyoming Association of Nutrition and Foodservice Professionals, Breakfast

Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Steve Owen at 208-899-6460 or stevelanderwyo.gmail.com

12:00 PM - 01:30 PM WY Integrated Test Center/WY Infrastructure Authority, Lunch
Jonah Business Center - L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Kristin Walker at 307-690-4705 or kristin@threeelephantpr.com

05:30 PM - 07:00 PM Wyoming Coalition for a Healthy Retirement, Reception
LCCC, Training Center Room 120
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Phoebe Stoner at 330-231-8963 or pstoner@equalitystate.org

06:00 PM - 08:30 PM Buffalo Bill Center of the West & Sinclair Oil, Reception
Little America, Cheyenne Room
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Rebecca Taggart at 307-578-4025 or rebeccat@centerofthewest.org

06:00 PM - 08:00 PM Wyoming EXCELS, Reception
Little America, Cheyenne Room
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Amber Ash at 307-630-9470 or amber@wyoba.com

February 28, 2018 Wednesday
11:30 AM - 01:30 PM Wyoming State Chamber of Commerce, Lunch

Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Heidi Peterson at 307-760-3897 or info@wyomingchambers.org

06:30 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Farm Bureau Federation, Reception
Raddision Hotel, 204 W. Fox Farm Road
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Julie Johnson-Doyle at 307-721-7723 or jdoyle@wyfb.org

March 01, 2018 Thursday
06:30 AM - 07:00 AM Wyoming Taxpayers Association, Breakfast

Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Buck McVeigh at 307-631-0806

07:30 AM - 09:30 AM Wyoming Chapter of the American Foundation of Suicide Prevention, Breakfast
Jonah Business Center, Room L-51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Lisa O'Dell at (307) 751-3798 or odell2n2n2@yahoo.com

11:00 AM - 01:00 PM Wyoming Community Service Providers, Lunch
Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Jeff Gardner at 307-760-8137 or jeff@wyomingcsp.org
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12:00 PM - 01:30 PM Boys & Girls Club of Wyoming Luncheon, Lunch
Cheyenne Boys & Girls Club, 515 West Jefferson
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/26/2018
Ashley Bright at 307-235-4079 or abright@bgccw.org

05:30 PM - 08:30 PM American Legislative Exchange Council, Reception
Nagle-Warren Mansion, 222 East 17th Street
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Wendy Lowe or David Picard at 307-267-6218 or 307-760-2050 or dpicard@wyoming.com

06:00 PM - 07:30 PM Governor & Mrs. Mead, Reception
Governor's Residence, 5001 Central Avenue
By invitation only
RSVP Required. Due by 2/9/2018
Sue Akey at 307-777-7398 or sue.akey@wyo.gov

March 02, 2018 Friday
12:00 PM - 01:30 PM ENDOW Executive Council Legislative Lunch, Lunch

Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Kristin Walker or Annaliese Wiederspahn at 307-690-4705 or endow@wyo.gov

March 03, 2018 Saturday
06:00 PM - 10:00 PM Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum Western Spirit Art Show Opening Reception, Reception, 

Heavy hors d'oeuvres & open bar
4610 Carey Avenue
Ticketed event with a discounted price for legislators
RSVP Required. Due by 2/27/2018
Mariah West at 307-778-1417

March 05, 2018 Monday
12:00 PM - 01:30 PM Wyoming Excels/University of Wyoming Trustees Education Initiative, Lunch

Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
RSVP Required. Due by 2/28/2018
Rebecca Watts at 307-766-5461 or rwatts3@uwyo.edu

05:30 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Industrial Energy Consumers, Reception
Little America, Wyoming Ballroom
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Sami Falzone or Bob Jensen at 307-778-4213 or 307-778-4234 or sfalzone@hollandhart.com or 
rkjensen@hollandhart.com

March 06, 2018 Tuesday
07:00 AM - 09:00 AM Wyoming Wind Coalition, Breakfast, Reception

Jonah Business Center - Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Nathan Wendt at 307-690-1426 or nathan.wendt@jhcga.org

05:30 PM - 08:30 PM Wyoming Capitol Club - Taco Party, Reception
Little America
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
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Piper Rauzi at 843-330-0559 or piperrauzi@gmail.com

March 08, 2018 Thursday
06:30 AM - 07:00 AM Wyoming Taxpayers Association, Breakfast

Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Buck McVeigh at 307-631-0806

11:30 AM - 01:30 PM WyoCSZone/WWCC, Lunch
Jonah Business Center, Room L51
Open to all Legislators. By invitation only to others.
Carla Hester Croff at 307-371-2439


